FN3044
Rev.4.00
Apr 6, 2012
HS-82C85RH
Radiation Hardened CMOS Static Clock Controller/Generator
 DATASHEETOBSOLETE PRODUCT
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT
contact our Technical Support Center at

• Single 5V Supply
• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
5962R9582001VJC HS1-82C85RH-Q Q 5962R95 82001VJC -55 to +125 24 Ld SBDIP D24.6
5962R9582001VXC HS9-82C85RH-Q Q 5962R95 82001VXC -55 to +125 24 Ld Flatpack K24.A
5962R9582001QJC HS1-82C85RH-8 Q 5962R95 82001VJC -55 to +125 24 Ld SBDIP D24.6
5962R9582001QXC HS9-82C85RH-8 Q 5962R95 82001VXC -55 to +125 24 Ld Flatpack K24.A
FN3044 Rev.4.00 Page 1 of 18
Apr 6, 2012